
Rank District Name Section Class District Commander New PUFL

TRAD 

Renew

als

Total Goal % to Goal

1 PA Dist 0014 E 3 James Gourniak 30 429 1671 2132 3520 60.57

2 PA Dist 0027 W 2 David Hochstein 16 250 1530 1796 3032 59.23

3 PA Dist 0009 E 3 Michael Devlin 47 578 1975 2603 4409 59.04

4 PA Dist 0023 W 3 Carolyn McCaslin 29 368 2038 2436 4285 56.85

5 PA Dist 0017 C 2 David Weakland 19 466 1440 1926 3451 55.81

6 PA Dist 0036 W 2 Jack Cairns 19 429 1343 1792 3229 55.50

7 PA Dist 0021 W 2 William Weaver 27 273 1495 1798 3279 54.83

8 PA Dist 0015 C 2 Jay Haggerty 8 352 1285 1646 3033 54.27

9 PA Dist 0030 E 3 Thomas Rafferty 23 405 1875 2306 4319 53.39

10 PA Dist 0022 C 4 Marc Firestone 53 787 3763 4610 8703 52.97

11 PA Dist 0026 W 3 Dean  Noechel 31 271 1924 2228 4262 52.28

12 PA Dist 0020 W 2 Charles Steiner 11 211 1119 1344 2585 51.99

13 PA Dist 0013 E 1 Marc Burlile 15 184 817 1017 1978 51.42

14 PA Dist 0008 E 2 Martin Costello 8 344 1037 1390 2715 51.20

15 PA Dist 0019 C 4 Jamie Lethiecq 105 1006 3419 4533 8946 50.67

16 PA Dist 0016 C 2 Curtis Campbell 17 362 1269 1650 3281 50.29

17 PA Dist 0010 E 2 Joseph Fields 17 381 1151 1549 3088 50.16

18 PA Dist 0025 W 3 Donald Smith 23 323 1758 2105 4235 49.70

19 PA Dist 0033 W 2 Daniel Hart 36 283 1132 1453 2956 49.15

20 PA Dist 0012 C 3 Charles Stockage 21 296 1428 1746 3587 48.68

21 PA Dist 0031 W 3 Dorey Stabile 25 356 1588 1970 4049 48.65

22 PA Dist 0029 W 3 Eric Luke 34 399 1813 2248 4751 47.32

23 PA Dist 0018 C 2 Jessica Stover 27 245 1230 1505 3209 46.90

24 PA Dist 0011 C 1 Clyde Brown III 18 199 823 1041 2227 46.74

25 PA Dist 0005 E 1 Daniel Dougherty 5 258 482 745 1610 46.27

26 PA Dist 0001 E 1 Pamela Roberts 10 296 525 831 1833 45.34

27 PA Dist 0028 W 2 Stephen Aul 21 225 1079 1325 3017 43.92

Post 0945 2 895 3617 4514 7578 59.57

  DEPT TOTALS 697 10871 44626 56239 107292 52.42%

Department Commander: Patrick Love *Next Target - October 8 - 55%*

Department Adjutant:  Woody Hogan

Department Membership:  Robby Turlip

Dept of Pennsylvania 9/04/2025    *50% Target Report*



District Section District Commander New PUFL

TRAD 

Renewal

s

Total Goal % to Goal

PA Dist 0027 W David Hochstein 16 250 1530 1796 3032 59.23

PA Dist 0023 W Carolyn McCaslin 29 368 2038 2436 4285 56.85

PA Dist 0036 W Jack Cairns 19 429 1343 1792 3229 55.50

PA Dist 0021 W William Weaver 27 273 1495 1798 3279 54.83

PA Dist 0026 W Dean  Noechel 31 271 1924 2228 4262 52.28

PA Dist 0020 W Charles Steiner 11 211 1119 1344 2585 51.99

PA Dist 0025 W Donald Smith 23 323 1758 2105 4235 49.70

PA Dist 0033 W Daniel Hart 36 283 1132 1453 2956 49.15

PA Dist 0031 W Dorey Stabile 25 356 1588 1970 4049 48.65

PA Dist 0029 W Eric Luke 34 399 1813 2248 4751 47.32

PA Dist 0028 W Stephen Aul 21 225 1079 1325 3017 43.92

272 3388 16819 20,495 39680 51.65%

Western Vice Commander Susan Patchin



District Section District Commander New PUFL
TRAD 

Renewals
Total Goal

PA Dist 0017 C David Weakland 19 466 1440 1926 3451 55.81

PA Dist 0015 C Jay Haggerty 8 352 1285 1646 3033 54.27

PA Dist 0022 C Marc Firestone 53 787 3763 4610 8703 52.97

PA Dist 0019 C Jamie Lethiecq 105 1006 3419 4533 8946 50.67

PA Dist 0016 C Curtis Campbell 17 362 1269 1650 3281 50.29

PA Dist 0012 C Charles Stockage 21 296 1428 1746 3587 48.68

PA Dist 0018 C Jessica Stover 27 245 1230 1505 3209 46.90

PA Dist 0011 C Clyde Brown III 18 199 823 1041 2227 46.74

Central Totals 268 3713 14657 18657 36437 51.20%

Central Vice Commander David Renninger Sr



District Section District Commander New PUFL
TRAD 

Renewals
Total Goal % to Goal

PA Dist 0014 E James Gourniak 30 429 1671 2132 3520 60.57

PA Dist 0009 E Michael Devlin 47 578 1975 2603 4409 59.04

PA Dist 0030 E Thomas Rafferty 23 405 1875 2306 4319 53.39

PA Dist 0013 E Marc Burlile 15 184 817 1017 1978 51.42

PA Dist 0008 E Martin Costello 8 344 1037 1390 2715 51.20

PA Dist 0010 E Joseph Fields 17 381 1151 1549 3088 50.16

PA Dist 0005 E Daniel Dougherty 5 258 482 745 1610 46.27

PA Dist 0001 E Pamela Roberts 10 296 525 831 1833 45.34

Eastern Totals 155 2875 9533 12573 23472 53.57%

Eastern Vice Commander Billy Denny


